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May 26 (Sat)
12:30--13:30
13:30--13:40 Opening
13:40--14:40 Dan-Virgil Voiculescu (University of California)

Aspects of free analysis (1)
15:10--16:10 Marc Yor (Université Pierre et Marie Curie)

On penalisations of Wiener measure (1)
16:10--17:00 Coffee/Tea Break
17:00--18:00 Karl-Hermann Neeb (Technische Universitat Darmstadt)

Towards a Lie theory of locally convex groups (1)

May 27 (Sun)
09:30--10:30

11:00--12:00

12:00--13:30
13:30--14:30

14:40--15:40

Dan-Virgil Voiculescu (University of California)
Aspects of free analysis (1)

Marc Yor (Université Pierre et Marie Curie)
On penalisations of Wiener measure (1)

Lunch Break
Karl-Hermann Neeb (Technische Universitat Darmstadt)

Towards a Lie theory of locally convex groups (1)

Workshop Closure with Drinks

D.-V. Voiculescu

M. Yor

K.-H. Neeb



